
The feasibility of fermented
litter as a feed ingredient for

ruminant livestock
by Cahya Setya Utama

Submission date: 15-Jul-2021 12:23PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1619846846
File name: h517_pp312-322_Javar.pdf (996.78K)
Word count: 8782
Character count: 45097



1

1

1

1

1

1 1

3

5



1

2



1

2

2



4



2



4

4



3

4





2

2







9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On Exclude matches < 1%

The feasibility of fermented litter as a feed ingredient for
ruminant livestock
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

www.ojafr.ir
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

Y U L Sobang, M Yunus, Tenang, G
Maranatha, F D Samba, Y L Henuk. "Analysis
of concentrated nutrition with banana starch
tuber meal fermented with Zn bio complex as
a feed additive fed to beef cattle", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2020
Publication

www.ejmanager.com
Internet Source



Exclude bibliography On


